

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6784  
Drainage Improvements**

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	A. Brunet Ltd.		ArmCon Ltd.		Diamond Ready Mix Concrete Ltd.		Dirt Pro Inc.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	14,000.00	14,000.00	67,404.38	67,404.38	110,000.00	110,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,495.00	1,495.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	20	100.00	2,000.00	63.25	1,265.00	230.00	4,600.00	50.00	1,000.00
5640	Cofferdam Construction	Each	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	620.31	1,240.62	5,250.00	10,500.00	500.00	1,000.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	47000	4.00	188,000.00	4.75	223,250.00	7.70	361,900.00	3.95	185,650.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	15	300.00	4,500.00	524.40	7,866.00	2,500.00	37,500.00	300.00	4,500.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	75.5	55.00	4,152.50	53.16	4,013.58	110.00	8,305.00	125.00	9,437.50
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1000	28.00	28,000.00	27.60	27,600.00	26.00	26,000.00	25.00	25,000.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	89	100.00	8,900.00	78.45	6,982.05	230.00	20,470.00	225.00	20,025.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C" (Modified)	Meter	43	400.00	17,200.00	114.47	4,922.21	620.00	26,660.00	300.00	12,900.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	700	2.00	1,400.00	2.88	2,016.00	3.10	2,170.00	4.00	2,800.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100 Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	300	50.00	15,000.00	49.03	14,709.00	55.00	16,500.00	45.00	13,500.00
478	Lump Sum Backfill	Lump-Sum	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,220.00	3,220.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5857	Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	444.2	5.00	2,221.00	4.60	2,043.32	7.50	3,331.50	3.25	1,443.65
435	Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	444.2	5.00	2,221.00	4.60	2,043.32	11.50	5,108.30	3.25	1,443.65
5906	Supply and Place Concrete (Modified)	Cubic Meter	13	1,840.00	23,920.00	2,530.00	32,890.00	2,000.00	26,000.00	1,500.00	19,500.00
252	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	350	30.00	10,500.00	27.60	9,660.00	22.50	7,875.00	25.00	8,750.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	225	60.00	13,500.00	60.03	13,506.75	66.50	14,962.50	45.00	10,125.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	550	60.00	33,000.00	60.03	33,016.50	66.50	36,575.00	50.00	27,500.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	7	1,000.00	7,000.00	1,092.50	7,647.50	1,700.00	11,900.00	1,100.00	7,700.00
821	Supply and Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	7	1,000.00	7,000.00	977.50	6,842.50	1,200.00	8,400.00	1,000.00	7,000.00
1040	Supply and Install Straw Wattle	Meter	36	18.00	648.00	9.78	352.08	30.00	1,080.00	20.00	720.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					\$389,662.50		\$473,985.81		\$778,337.30		\$397,494.80

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6784  
Drainage Improvements**

Earth Max Construction		Friesen Hauling & Excavating		Hugh Munro Construction		JKW Construction Ltd.		K & L Contracting Ltd.		Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		Wintec Building Services	
Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
33,135.00	33,135.00	31,500.00	31,500.00	42,000.00	42,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
70.00	1,400.00	200.00	4,000.00	125.00	2,500.00	100.00	2,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	185.00	3,700.00
150.00	300.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00
3.35	157,450.00	4.50	211,500.00	5.50	258,500.00	4.00	188,000.00	3.50	164,500.00	4.25	199,750.00	5.25	246,750.00
550.00	8,250.00	500.00	7,500.00	600.00	9,000.00	300.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	15,000.00	1,000.00	15,000.00	525.00	7,875.00
38.00	2,869.00	60.00	4,530.00	120.00	9,060.00	55.00	4,152.50	50.00	3,775.00	75.00	5,662.50	175.00	13,212.50
30.50	30,500.00	25.50	25,500.00	30.00	30,000.00	28.00	28,000.00	13.75	13,750.00	25.00	25,000.00	36.75	36,750.00
65.00	5,785.00	150.00	13,350.00	180.00	16,020.00	100.00	8,900.00	90.00	8,010.00	100.00	8,900.00	195.00	17,355.00
120.00	5,160.00	460.00	19,780.00	600.00	25,800.00	400.00	17,200.00	400.00	17,200.00	500.00	21,500.00	225.00	9,675.00
2.50	1,750.00	5.00	3,500.00	5.00	3,500.00	2.00	1,400.00	1.50	1,050.00	4.00	2,800.00	5.25	3,675.00
58.00	17,400.00	51.50	15,450.00	65.00	19,500.00	50.00	15,000.00	36.75	11,025.00	55.00	16,500.00	57.50	17,250.00
4,450.00	4,450.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
6.00	2,665.20	6.00	2,665.20	25.00	11,105.00	5.00	2,221.00	3.50	1,554.70	10.00	4,442.00	36.00	15,991.20
7.00	3,109.40	6.00	2,665.20	25.00	11,105.00	5.00	2,221.00	3.50	1,554.70	10.00	4,442.00	18.00	7,995.60
900.00	11,700.00	2,000.00	26,000.00	2,500.00	32,500.00	1,840.00	23,920.00	1,000.00	13,000.00	2,500.00	32,500.00	980.00	12,740.00
26.00	9,100.00	24.50	8,575.00	50.00	17,500.00	28.00	9,800.00	13.75	4,812.50	25.00	8,750.00	47.50	16,625.00
44.00	9,900.00	39.50	8,887.50	50.00	11,250.00	60.00	13,500.00	33.50	7,537.50	55.00	12,375.00	75.00	16,875.00
42.00	23,100.00	39.50	21,725.00	50.00	27,500.00	60.00	33,000.00	33.50	18,425.00	55.00	30,250.00	79.00	43,450.00
700.00	4,900.00	1,200.00	8,400.00	1,200.00	8,400.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	250.00	1,750.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	750.00	5,250.00
600.00	4,200.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	1,100.00	7,700.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	300.00	2,100.00	1,200.00	8,400.00	525.00	3,675.00
25.00	900.00	26.50	954.00	15.00	540.00	18.00	648.00	14.00	504.00	30.00	1,080.00	22.00	792.00
	<b>\$338,523.60</b>		<b>\$447,481.90</b>		<b>\$596,480.00</b>		<b>\$384,962.50</b>		<b>\$348,548.40</b>		<b>\$449,351.50</b>		<b>\$535,636.30</b>